EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl
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Annual reports of joint-stock companies
The body of the issuer who took the decision OCA
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 12.06.2017
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Foykon" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Foykon" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: FYKN
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: r. TawkeHT, Mupabanckuin paioH,

yn.Waxpucabs, nom 16A

Postal address: r. TawkeHT, Mupabaackuin paioH,
yn.lWaxpucabs, nom 16A

E-mail address: foykon@mail.ru (mailto:foykon@mail.ru)
Official Website: www.foykon.uz (https://www.foykon.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKWUE PEKBU3UTbI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka: AO HBE B3, PY AKAOEMW YECKWW
dUNNAN
Current account: 20216000602120608001
MFI: 00431
4 PETMCTPALUMNOHHBIE U UOEHTUDPUKALIUOHHBbIE HOMEPA

NPUCBOEHHbIE PETUCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOM:

NMPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapCTBEHHOM 201960145
Hanorosou cnyx6bl (MHH):



NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMm rocynapcTBeHHOW CTaTUCTUKM

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 16385924
OKOHX: 96190
COATO: 1726269

Mokasarenu CpVIHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSAHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,24

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 15
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 5,2
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0

KoadpcpmumeHT 06HOBNEHUS OCHOBHbBIX (poHA0B 0

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 55,33
funds:

O6beM HauMCNEHHbIX A0X0O0B MO LeHHbIM OyMaramM B OTYETHOM rogy
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 25

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 10
value of one stock)

MUmelowasicst 3a00XKeHHOCTb Mo Bbinarte A0OX0A0B MO LLEeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 71701900
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 43006600
previous periods (in soums))

N3meHeHus B cocTaBe Habno aaTenbLHOro coBera, pPEeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN UNMN
UCNONTHUTENIbHOI O opraHa
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nara nara ®.N.0. HonxHocte  OpraH
NPUYHATUSA BCTYMNEHNS K SMUTEHTA,
peleHuns 06513aHHOCTSIM NPUHABLINIA
pelweHne
30.04.2016r  05.05.2016r Nkabnnos HupekTtop OCA no
dypkat nToram
I>xamonosuy 2016r
Information on the important facts for the year
HaunmeHoBaHne Ne Jarta HacTynneHms
CYILECTBEHHOr0 doakTa CYILECTBEHHOTO  CYLLECTBEHHOIO
dakTa hakTa
PeleHns npuHATbIE BbICLWINM 6 05,05,2016
OpraHoM ynpasfeHns
aMNTEHTA
3meHeHne B cocTase 8 05,05,2016
HabnogaTenbHoOro coseta
HauncneHve noxonos no 32 05,05,2016
LieHHbIM Bymaram
M3meHeHns B cnncke 36 05,05,2016
agp pnMpoBaHHbIX L,
Balance sheet
HanmeHoBaHne nokasartens Koga cTp. Ha Hayano
OTYETHOro
nepvopa
ASSETS
l. Long-term assets
Non-Current Assets: 000
Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 221540.70
Depreciation amount (0200) 011 70542.90
Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012 150997.80

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH) /
BbIBELEH U3
cocTtaBa (yBONEH,
ncTeYeHne cpoka
NOSIHOMOYNIA)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

HaTa nybnukaumm
CyLWeCTBEHHOr0
thakTa

13,05,2016

13,05,2016

13,05,2016

13,05,2016

Ha koHel,
OT4YeTHOro
nepvona

795179.50
123393.60

671785.90



Intangible assets:
Initial value (0400)
Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

2446389.20

2301145.90

145243.30

2597387.00

153568.10

59.90

2446389.20

2301145.90

145243.30

3118175.10

265292.60

4097.40



Finished products (2800) 170

Goods (2900 less 2980) 180 153508.20 261195.20
Future expenses (3100) 190 9.10

Deferred expenses (3200) 200

Receivables, total (lines 220+240 210 216943.40 39126.60

+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)
out of which: receivables in arrears 211

Receivables due from buyers and 220
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions 230
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries 240
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200) 250

Advances to suppliers and contractors 260 1439.10 2223.10
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on 270 813.90 551.00

budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280 31.70 31.70
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310 214658.70 36320.80
Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320 462227.80 396694.70
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330

Cash on settlement account (5100) 340 434723.90 362025.10

Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350 26019.00 29921.90



Other cash and cash equivalents 360
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

1484.90

486100.00

1318848.40

3916235.40

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

1721477.00

763378.60

216808.70

1162916.00

3864580.30

4747.70

464600.00

1165713.90

4283889.00

1721477.00

763378.60

230685.20

1492300.80

4207841.60



Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

51655.20

51655.20

188.10

76047.40

76047.40
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Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

660

670

680 758.60

690 1086.00

700 41.70

710 43006.60 71701.90
720 3301.00 720.00
730

740

750

760 3273.20 3625.50
770 51655.20 76047.40
780 3916235.50 4283889.00

Report on financial results

HaumeHoBaHue nokasartens Kon
cTp.

Net revenue from sales of 010

products (goods, works and

services)

Cost of goods sold (goods, 020

works and services)

Gross profit (loss) from sales 030

of production (goods, works
and services) (lines 010-020)

3a cooTBETCTBYIOWMNNA
nepuo Npownoro roga

A4oxonbl pacxoabl
(Npwbbinb)  (ybbITKNM)
13000.00

10987.00
2013.00

3a 0TYeTHbIN Nepuos

noxofpl
(npwbbinb)

pacxogpl
(ybbITKM)

161815.10

149013.00

12802.10



Period expenditures, total
(lines 050+060+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses

Expenses of the reporting
period excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from operating
activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120+130
+140+150+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term lease

Income from foreign exchange

rate differences

Other income from financing
activities

Expenses from financial

operations (lines 180+190+200

+210), including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term lease

Loss from foreign exchange
rate differences

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

194638.90
67941.90
126697.00
75.60
192550.30
470958.30
422416.00
43677.30
3642.80
1222.20
5.30
5.30

160309.30
110350.60
49958.70
147507.20
671228.40
602286.70
62769.70
3950.10
2221.90
6.60
6.60
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Other expenses from financial
operations

Income (loss) from general
operations (lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and
losses

Profit (loss) before income tax
(lines 220+/-230)

Income tax
Other taxes and fees on profits
Net profit (loss) of the

reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

HaumeHoBaHne [ata
ayanTopPCKOm Bbloayu
opraHusaummu NULIEH31N
000 "Granit 2017-07-21
audit"

210
220 278402.70 523714.60
230
240 278402.70 523714.60
250
260 873.10 8305.70
270 277529.60 515408.90
Information on audit report
Homep Bwugn Hata Homep ®.1N.0. Konus ay
NNLEH3NVBAK NTIOYEHNS BblOayu ayaomTtopckaymmTopa
ayaoMTOPCKOro 3aKMioYeHURY INTOPOB),
3aKNioYeHns NnpoBOAMBLIErO
npoBepKy
731 nonoxutenoHoln  2017-04-25 1 XyxaeB  3arpysuTt
B.O. audit_con
Audit_zak

Cnucok adpcpunupoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

®.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHue

AxyHos Pawwnn Pasnnoeuy

MecToHaxox oeHve
(MECTOXUTENLCTBO)
(rocynapcTtBo, obnactb,
ropoL, pamnoH)

TowkeHTWwaxpw,
M.Y nyr6ektymanu, bys
2,23 yn, 21 xoHa.

OcHoBaHwue, no
KOTOPOMY OHW

Jara
(hacTynnenus

npuaHarTcs OCHOBaHMs (-
ado punnmMpoBaHHbLIMA UIA)

niuamu

YneH 2016-05-05
HabniopnatenbHoro

coBeTa



SkyboB batbip SxbeeBuy TowkeHTWwaxpwu, YneH 2016-05-05
OnmasopTymaHm, HabniopatenbHoro
YuraTonpapsosa, 2 yi, coBeTa
9 xoHa.
OprawesTawnynatPy3nesny  TowkeHTwaxpw, UneH 2016-05-05
M.Y nyrbek TymaHw, HabniopatenbHoro
YuraTonpapsosa, 2 yi, coeeTa
Casypos MaHe [laBypoBuny TowkeHTWwaxpwu, UneH 2016-05-05
AwHobon TymaHu HabniopatensHoro
maccus 40 net gom 54 coseTa
Kyp6oHos [xypaboti TowWwKeHTBUNOATH, UneH 2016-05-05
KunbpartymaHu, c/c HabniopatenbHoro
YuHoboa, coseTa
M.Koaunpxoxaeskyyacu.
lWopHukoea Enena TowkeHTwaxpw, UneH 2016-05-05
BnagummposHa: YnnoH30TyMaHu, HabnopartenbHoro
UksapTtanu, 1 yn, 97 coseta
XOHa.
AnenHvkoB AHopei Poccuiickas YneH 2016-05-05
Bnaguncnasosuny depepauus,r.leneHpxuk HabnoparensHoro
mkp.lMapyc nom-23 coseta
KB-27
Anumnues HOpui TowkeHTWwaxpwu, UneH 2016-05-05
NeoHnposwny M.Y nyrbekTymaHw, HabniopatensHoro
Bys2, 8 yi, 5 xoHa. coseTa
Makcynos Maxmyaxyxa TowkeHT BUNOATH, UneH 2016-05-05
Kunbpai TymaHu. HabniopatenbHoro
coBeTa
Nwkabunos dypkat TOWKEHT BUNOATH, unpekTtop 2016-05-05

I>xamonosuny

lOHycobon TymaHu.

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/1498
Hara: 21.05.2024



